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Name
Fisher, Blair
Ware, Michael

Fraser-Hoskin, Jeremy

Jarvis, Grant
Wang, John
Johnston, Brad
Solomon, Richard
Wilson, Russell
Meier, Leon
Mayer, Malcolm
Boughey, Steve
Sun, George
Grant, Alan
Chen, Gary
Simpson, Sam
Buzzard, Greg
Genc, Murat
Hurley, Bob
James, Jack
Coutts, Samuel

Number

24336
23133
39794

9225
33857
39272
15941
37660
33091
11261

2748
33854

7280
19293
60920
19081
63283

8968

8483
31552

Baden Wilson - most A points earned in NZ

Top 20 Male - 2023 (Corrected 22 Jan 2024)

Club

Hamilton
Thames
Akarana
Franklin
Akarana
Otago

Te Aroha

New Plymouth
Christchurch
Akarana
Akarana
Akarana
Wellington
Akarana
Tauranga
Invercargill
Otago
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Otago

BRIDGE

Rank
Gold Grand Master

Platinum Grand Master

Grand Master

Emerald Grand Master

Grand Master
Grand Master
Gold Grand Master

Silver Grand Master

Grand Master
Gold Grand Master
Gold Grand Master
Grand Master
Gold Grand Master
Gold Grand Master

Silver Grand Master

Grand Master
Gold Grand Master
Gold Grand Master
Grand Master
Grand Master
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hod

NZA's

373.05
301.82
260.95
243.43
242.53
230.02
229.78
229.72
221.92
219.45
216.04
215.96

210.8
206.02
188.08
186.37
184.53
182.16
181.12
179.18
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